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Aquanetta Anderson 
118 Orange Avenue West 
Saint Paul, MN 55117 
aquanettaa@gmail.com  
651/330-3244 (h) 
W-5/PD 6 
App: 01/01/17 Reapp: 12/15/17 
Term Exp: 01/01/21 
 
 
***Cedrick Baker*** 
360 Colborne Street 
Saint Paul, MN 55102 
651/767-8149 (w)  
cedrick.baker@gmail.com  
W 2 / PD 9 
App: 05/24/17 Reapp: 12/15/17 
Term Exp.: 01/01/21 
 
 
***Anne DeJoy*** 
Eastside Neighborhood Dev. Co. 
965 Payne Avenue 
Saint Paul, MN  55130 
651-288-8744 (w)  
adejoy@esndc.org  
W-6 / PD-2 
App: 01/22/14-Reapp: 08/03/16 
Term Exp: 01/01/19 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
***Daniel Edgerton*** 
1157 Como Blvd. West 
Saint Paul MN 55103-1025 
651/604-4820 (w) 
651/775-5627 © 
Dan.edgerton@stantec.com  
W-5 / PD - 10 
App: 01/01/12 - Reapp: 01/01/15, 
12/15/17 
Term Exp: 01/01/2021 
 
 
***Kris Fredson*** 
333 Warwick Street 
Saint Paul, MN 55105 
651-235-4459 ©  
krisfredson@gmail.com  
W-3/PD-14 
App: 08/03/16 
Term Exp: 01/01/19 
 
 
Taqee Khaled 
(Work Address) 
1750 Yankee Doodle Road 
Eagan, MN  55104 
W-4 /PD- 11 
App: 10/19/16 
Term Exp: 01/01/2019 
 
 
Chong Lee 
1661 Fremont Avenue 
Saint Paul, MN 55106 
W 7 / PD 4 
App: 05/25/17 
Term Exp.: 01/01/19 

 
***William Lindeke*** 
148 West George Street, # 7  
Saint Paul, MN  55107 
651-983-1672 © 
blindeke@gmail.com  
W -2/ PD -3 
App: 01/01/2012- Reapp: 01/01/15, 
12/15/17 
Term Exp: 01/01/2021 
 
 
Kathy Mouacheupao 
Metropolitan Regional Arts Council 
2324 University Avenue W., Ste. 114 
Saint Paul, MN 55114 
k.mouacheupao@gmail.com  
W-5/PD-6 
App: 10/19/16 Reapp: 12/15/17 
Term Exp: 01/01/2021 
 
 
***Christopher Ochs*** 
850 Dayton Avenue 
Saint Paul, MN  55104 
christopher.james.ochs@gmail.com 
W 1/ PD 8 
App: 01/01/11-Reapp: 1/1/14, 
01/27/17 
Term Exp. 1/1/20 
 
Trevor Oliver 
2021 Margaret Street 
Saint Paul, MN  55119 
oliv0082@gmail.com 
W 7 /PD 1 
App: 1-1-11-Reapp: 1/1/14, 01/27/17 
Term Exp. 1/1/20 

 
Adrian Perryman 
1282 Concordia Avenue 
Saint Paul, MN 55104 
perryman@csp.edu  
W-4/PD-11 
App: 12/23/16 
Term Exp: 01/01/19 
 
 
***Luis Rangel Morales*** 
500 Laurel Avenue 
Saint Paul, MN  55102 
W -3/ PD 14 
App.: 1/27/17 
Term Exp: 01/01/20 
 
 
 
***Elizabeth (Betsy) Reveal*** 
534 Superior Street 
Saint Paul, MN  55102 
ecr@trios-llc.com  
W- 2/ PD-9 
App: 1-1-11, 1/1/14, Reapp: 01/27/17 
Term Exp.: 1-1-20 
 
 
 
Jeffrey Risberg 
1181 Portland Avenue 
Saint Paul, MN 55104 
Jeff.risberg@gmail.com  
W -1/PD -13 
App: 10/20/17 
Term Exp: 01/01/19 
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Wendy Underwood 
212 Colborne Street 
Saint Paul, MN  55102 
651-206-8847 © 
wendyLunderwood@gmail.com 
W 2 /PD 9 
App: 01/22/14-Reapp: 01/27/17 
Term Exp.: 01/01/20  
 
 
Lue Vang 
495 Fred Street 
Saint Paul, MN  55130 
W -5/ PD-5 
App: 01/27/17 
Term Exp.: 01/01/20 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Staff   
Luis Pereira 
Planning Director 
1400 City Hall Annex 
25 Fourth Street W 
Saint Paul MN 55102-1623 
651/266-6556 (W) 
FAX: 651/266-6549 
luis.pereira@ci.stpaul.mn.us 
 
 
 
Sonja Butler 
Planning Commission Secretary 
1400 City Hall annex 
25 Fourth street W 
Saint Paul MN 55102-1623 
651/266-6573 (w) 
FAX: 651-266-6549 
sonja.butler@ci.stpaul.mn.us 
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